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NARVIK2020

FIS ALPINE JUNIOR WORLD
SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS

Gender

Discipline
Inspection 1st run
Start 1st run
Inspection 2nd run

Start 2nd run
Lunch

Ceremonies

Team Captains' Meeting

Gender
Discipline
Inspection 1st run

Start 1st run
Inspection 2nd run

Start 2nd run
Lunch

Ceremonies

Team Captains' Meeting

RACE PROGRAMME

FIS ALPINE JUNIOR WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020 NARVIK, NORWAY

subject to changes

4th March 5th March 6th March 7th March 8th March 9th March
Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Monday
W W W W w
DH TRA DH TRA DH SG AC
09:00-10:00 09:00-10:00 09:00-10:00 09:00-10:00 09.00-10:00
11:30 11:30 11:30 11:30 11:00
Arrival 13:00-13:30
14:00
18:30 Opening ceremony 18.30 18.30 18.30 18.30
20:00 17:00 17:00 17:00 17:00 17:00
10th March 11th March 12th March 13th March 14th March 15th March
Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
w w w
GS SL
1: 08:30-09:15 11:00-11:30
1I: 08:45-09.30
10:00 12:00
1: 12:00-12:45 17:00-17:30 Departure
11: 12:15-13:00
13:30 18:00
18.30 18:30 18.30 18.30 At the Finish | At the Finish .
Area Area 18.30 Closing Ceremony
17:00 17:00 17:00 09.00
19:00
Get together party

Team Captains/Coach/Sponsors



Start DH 841 m
Finish 138 m

Vertical drop 703 m
Total length 2418 m

Start SL W 455 m
Finish 275 m
Vertical drop 180 m
Total length 466 m

Start SL M 478 m

Start SG 660 m
Finish 138 m
Vertical drop 522 m
Total length 1787 m

Start GS 660 m
Finish 275 m
Vertical drop 385 m
Total length 1231 m

Finish 275 m
Vertical drop 203 m »
Total length 532 m &

Start PAR 250 m
Finish 126 m
Vertical drop 124 m
Total length 450 m
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NARVIK2020

FIS ALPINE JUNIOR WORLD
SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS




Start DH 841 m
Finish 138 m
Vertical drop 703 m
Total length 2418 m

Start SG 660 m
Finish 138 m
Vertical drop 522 m
Total length 17787 m

NARVIK2020

FIS ALPINE JUNIOR WORLD
SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS

Discipline
Start

Finish
Vertical drop
Total length
Average slope
Max. slope
Min. slope
Course hame
FIS no.

Discipline
Start

Finish
Vertical drop
Total length
Average slope
Max. slope
Min. slope
Course name
FIS no.

Downbhill

841 m

138 m

703 m

2418 m

30%

62 %

8%
Fjellheimlgypa
12300/01/17

Super G

660 m

138 m

522 m

1787 m

30 %

62 %

8%
Fjellheimlgypa
12301/01/17



NARVIK2020

FIS ALPINE JUNIOR WORLD
SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS

Start GS 660 m
Finish 275 m
Vertical drop 385 m
Total length 1231 m

6 Discipline Giant Slalom
Start 660 m
Finish 275 m
Vertical drop 385 m
Total length 1231 m
Average slope 32%
Max. slope 62 %
Min. slope 16 %
Course name Fjellheimlgypa

FIS no. 10241/11/11




Discipline
Start

Finish

Vertical drop
Total length
Average slope
Max. slope
Min. slope
Course name
FIS no.

Slalom W

455 m

275 m

180 m

466 m

39 %

55 %

36 %
Fiellheimlgypa
10246/11/11



